
Engines

Key selling points

Optional features:
• Three-zone air-conditioning – rare

feature in its segment
• Sleep Package (estate only)
• Heated rear seats

More digital

More light 

Digital instrument panels only:
• New standard 10″ Digital Display
• Optional 10″ Virtual Cockpit
New infotainment systems
• Standard 10″ Infotainment
• Optional 13″ Navigation with Web Radio

and Voice Control (14 languages)
• Updated software with a revised user interface

reflecting Škoda’s refreshed corporate identity

• Optional 2nd-generation LED Matrix beam 
headlights with better functionality (more 
segments) and light output

• Attractive “Crystallinium” design element

Greater convenience
• New “Heaters” function – one virtual button 

activates up to 4 heating functions
• Enhanced KESSY Advanced with new Walk 

Away Locking function

Simply Clever 
• New storage box for rear passengers
• New hooks on multifunction pocket under the 

luggage compartment cover
• Ice scraper and umbrella are now made of 

sustainable materials

High comfort

Engine
1.5 TSI
85 kW

1.5 TSI
110 kW

2.0 TSI
150 kW

2.0 TSI RS
195 kW

2.0 TDI
85 kW

2.0 TDI
110 kW

Transmission
6-MAN
7-DSG

6-MAN
7-DSG

7-DSG 4×4 7-DSG 6-MAN 7-DSG

Fuel consumption 5.2-5.8* 5.2-5.9* - - - 4.4-4.9

CO2 emissions 118-132* 119-134* - - - 117-129

Valid as of February 2024

Fuel and CO2 figures are cited as min.-max., based on the transmission. Fuel consumption: [l/100 km]; CO2 emissions: [g/km]- This data will be available later.   * These figures apply to the manual transmission only.

There’s still plenty to explore
Octavia

The Škoda



Dimensions

Special versions

Wide range of connectivity solutions:
• Application MyŠkoda and Škoda Connect
• SmartLink and Bluetooth
• 5× USB-C ports
• Phone Box with wireless fast

charging (15 W) and active ventilation

New assists systems (first time in the Octavia):

• Intelligent Park Assist with Remote Parking

• Attention and Drowsiness Assist

• Automatic Emerg. Brake – Pedestrian Rear

• Predictive Speed Limiter

• Traffic Sign Recognition (enhanced)

• Trailer Assist  (returning to the Octavia)

Connectivity Driving assistants

Revamped
sustainable interior

All information about the car as a product, whether in verbal or visual form, is intended for informational and illustrative purposes only. Such information is not binding and does not constitute an obligation to enter into a contract with the 
specifications or equipment shown. Individual product features may differ from actual production cars in different markets. For specific product information, always contact the local ŠKODA dealer of your choice. © ŠKODA AUTO a.s., 2024.

Octavia Sportline Octavia RS

600 l
liftback

640 l
estate

The Octavia with the "Interior Design Selections" 
concept:

• Sustainable upholstery materials: ecologically
tanned leather in the Suite Black and Suite
Cognac interiors or recycled fabric in the
Lodge and Sportline Design Selections

• New Unique Dark Chrome accents in the
interior – a unique colour designed to be more
environmentally friendly than chrome plating

• Climatronic dual-zone air-conditioning
(now as standard)

Highlights
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